Date

Teller Group Lead

2/4/2018
2/11/2018
2/18/2018
2/25/2018

3/4/2018
3/11/2018
3/18/2018
3/25/2018

4/1/2018

4/8/2018
4/15/2018
4/22/2018
4/29/2018

5/6/2018
5/13/2018
5/20/2018
5/27/2018

6/3/2018
6/10/2018
6/17/2018
6/24/2018

7/1/2018

7/8/2018
7/15/2018
7/22/2018
7/29/2018

8/5/2018
8/12/2018
8/19/2018
8/26/2018

9/2/2018

9/9/2018
9/16/2018
9/23/2018
9/30/2018
10/7/2018
10/14/2018
10/21/2018
10/28/2018
11/4/2018
11/11/2018
11/18/2018
11/25/2018
12/2/2018
12/9/2018
12/16/2018
12/23/2018
12/30/2018

1/6/2019
1/13/2019
1/20/2019
1/27/2019

2/3/2019

Peggy Laws
Debbie Robinson
Ed Geisendorff
Laura Jones
Peggy Laws
Debbie Robinson
Ed Geisendorff
Laura Jones
Peggy Laws
Debbie Robinson
Ed Geisendorff
Laura Jones
Peggy Laws
Debbie Robinson
Ed Geisendorff
Laura Jones
Peggy Laws
Debbie Robinson
Ed Geisendorff
Laura Jones
Peggy Laws
Debbie Robinson
Ed Geisendorff
Laura Jones
Peggy Laws
Debbie Robinson
Ed Geisendorff
Laura Jones
Peggy Laws
Debbie Robinson
Ed Geisendorff
Laura Jones
Peggy Laws
Debbie Robinson
Ed Geisendorff
Laura Jones
Peggy Laws
Debbie Robinson
Ed Geisendorff
Laura Jones
Peggy Laws
Debbie Robinson
Ed Geisendorff
Laura Jones
Peggy Laws
Debbie Robinson
Ed Geisendorff
Laura Jones
Peggy Laws
Debbie Robinson
Ed Geisendorff
Laura Jones
NEW Rotation

2018 Teller Rotation

Trudy McCauley
Percella Scarpinato
Richard Taylor
Susan Chrowstowki
Trudy McCauley
Percella Scarpinato
Richard Taylor
Susan Chrowstowki
Trudy McCauley
Percella Scarpinato
Richard Taylor
Susan Chrowstowki
Trudy McCauley
Percella Scarpinato
Richard Taylor
Susan Chrowstowki
Trudy McCauley
Percella Scarpinato
Richard Taylor
Susan Chrowstowki
Trudy McCauley
Percella Scarpinato
Richard Taylor
Susan Chrowstowki
Trudy McCauley
Percella Scarpinato
Richard Taylor
Susan Chrowstowki
Trudy McCauley
Percella Scarpinato
Richard Taylor
Susan Chrowstowki
Trudy McCauley
Percella Scarpinato
Richard Taylor
Susan Chrowstowki
Trudy McCauley
Percella Scarpinato
Richard Taylor
Susan Chrowstowki
Trudy McCauley
Percella Scarpinato
Richard Taylor
Susan Chrowstowki
Trudy McCauley
Percella Scarpinato
Richard Taylor
Susan Chrowstowki
Trudy McCauley
Percella Scarpinato
Richard Taylor
Susan Chrowstowki

MEMBERS
Lori Peterman
Rhonada Hudspeth
Lance Gholston
Carolyn Rainwater
Lori Peterman
Rhonada Hudspeth
Lance Gholston
Carolyn Rainwater
Lori Peterman
Rhonada Hudspeth
Lance Gholston
Carolyn Rainwater
Lori Peterman
Rhonada Hudspeth
Lance Gholston
Carolyn Rainwater
Lori Peterman
Rhonada Hudspeth
Lance Gholston
Carolyn Rainwater
Lori Peterman
Rhonada Hudspeth
Lance Gholston
Carolyn Rainwater
Lori Peterman
Rhonada Hudspeth
Lance Gholston
Carolyn Rainwater
Lori Peterman
Rhonada Hudspeth
Lance Gholston
Carolyn Rainwater
Lori Peterman
Rhonada Hudspeth
Lance Gholston
Carolyn Rainwater
Lori Peterman
Rhonada Hudspeth
Lance Gholston
Carolyn Rainwater
Lori Peterman
Rhonada Hudspeth
Lance Gholston
Carolyn Rainwater
Lori Peterman
Rhonada Hudspeth
Lance Gholston
Carolyn Rainwater
Lori Peterman
Rhonada Hudspeth
Lance Gholston
Carolyn Rainwater
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Lisa Francis
Barbara Lyons
Bryan Hartline
Sonya Gibbs
Lisa Francis
Barbara Lyons
Bryan Hartline
Sonya Gibbs
Lisa Francis
Barbara Lyons
Bryan Hartline
Sonya Gibbs
Lisa Francis
Barbara Lyons
Bryan Hartline
Sonya Gibbs
Lisa Francis
Barbara Lyons
Bryan Hartline
Sonya Gibbs
Lisa Francis
Barbara Lyons
Bryan Hartline
Sonya Gibbs
Lisa Francis
Barbara Lyons
Bryan Hartline
Sonya Gibbs
Lisa Francis
Barbara Lyons
Bryan Hartline
Sonya Gibbs
Lisa Francis
Barbara Lyons
Bryan Hartline
Sonya Gibbs
Lisa Francis
Barbara Lyons
Bryan Hartline
Sonya Gibbs
Lisa Francis
Barbara Lyons
Bryan Hartline
Sonya Gibbs
Lisa Francis
Barbara Lyons
Bryan Hartline
Sonya Gibbs
Lisa Francis
Barbara Lyons
Bryan Hartline
Sonya Gibbs



